Mother Teresa Public School

Rema Road, Manoharpur, Mughalsarai
Dist.- Chandauli
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Date and Month | Day | Event
' 2021
August
21 - 22 August ) Saturday Sunday New Students move in
23 August onwards Monday-Friday | UG Orientation Week
30 August Monday i First day of Monsoon Semester classes
September/October
2 October Saturday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
9 October Saturday Mid-term break begins
15 October . Friday - Dussehra
17 October : Sunday Mid-term break ends
23 October Saturday Option to hoild make-up class if needed
, November’
4 November Thursday Diwali :
5 November Fridayv - ’ Diwali Observed
. . Option to hold classes as per Thursday
13 November Saturday schedule (4 Nov)
i : Option to hold classes as per Friday
20 November Saturday schedule (5 Nov)
3 December Friday Last day of Monsoon Semeaster classes
] ) December
6 Dec - 10 Dec Monday - Friday Reading week, make-up classes
13 Dec -17 Dec Monday - Friday Exam Week
17 December Friday - Monsoon Semester ends
25 December Friday Christmas
2022
January
16 - 17 January Saturday-Sunday UG students return from winter break
17 January Monday g First day of Spring semester classes
26 January Wednesday | Republic Day
March
5 - 13 March Saturday- Sunday : Spring Mid-term break
18 March Frfdav Holi
April/May
15 April Friday - Good Friday
] ) - , Option to hold classes as per Friday
9 April Saturday , schedule (15 Apr)
22 April Friday Last day of spring semester classes
25 April - 29 April Monday - Friday Reading week, make-up classes
2 May - 6 May Monday- Friday Exam Week
6 May Friday Spring Semester ends
: Summer Sessions
May-June 2022
15 May — 21 May Sunday - Saturday YSP
15 May — 28 May Sunday - Saturday YSP-Advanced
Summer Semester
July-August 2022
4 July — 12 August 6 weeks UG Summer Semester
15 August Monday Independence Day
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